NEW JERSEY STATE TRAPSHOOT Event 8 GUN FOR HIRE HANDICAP
Field Defs State Squad Member# Name Special Group Shot At Traps 1 -8 Total Score

NY
NJ
NY
NJ
MD
NJ
NJ
PA
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
PA
DE
NJ
NJ
NY
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
AL
NJ
NJ
NJ
NY

28.3 0110440
19.2 02 11345
19.1 02 12396
16.5 04 13213
14.4 04 14318
22.3 04 14698

8.2 0510380
17.5 0510541
21.3 0510666

1.1 0511731
10.2 0512650
23.3 06 19766
17.4 07 60293
12.4 07 60635
22.1 07 60746

2.3 07 68459
16.2 08 10376

6.1 08 12417
16.4 08 13095
12.3 08 13587

7.1 08 14517

7.3 09 10091
15.4 09 13934

5.5 09 21256

4.2 09 21452
23.1 09 21801
29.3 09 22310

LUTHER BRIAN E
SIMCICK FRANCIS K
SIMCICK ROBERT T
MOIR JR GENE F
POLIZIANI DAVID L
CLARKE THOMAS M
BRACHER DOUGLAS P

SUMNER JR KENNETH A

WOLF THOMAS J
JERMAKIAN ARMEN K
KROKOVIC MICHAEL D
GASPAR PAULO M
STEVENSON GEORGE J
CACCIOLA MARY ANN
KABABIK KIE T

RONNE KERRY W
WHALEN JEFFREY A
BRIWA CHARLES
SAVOIA VICTOR P
MARTINO CHARLES J
SLIMM PATRICIA L
FISCHER ANTHONY
SEXTON LARRY
CAMPBELL JR BILL J
ZULTANKY JOHN M
CORDEIRO DINIZ J
COTTON EDDIE

SUBV
VET

SUBV

VET
SRVT
SRVT
VET

VET
LD2
JGD
SRVT
SUBV
SUBV

LD2

SRVT

VET

VET

SUBV
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21
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23
26.5
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21
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18
27
18
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18
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22.5
23
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MD
NJ
NJ
NY
NY
PA
NY
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NY
PA
NJ
PA
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

29.4 09 22489
20.2 10 10837
9.5 1011693
6.5 11 10246
6.3 11 10247
11.3 1110693
5.3 11 10769
2.4 1111011
17.3 1111298
23.4 1112016
28.1 1112017
13.4 1113691
13.1 11 13692
15.5 11 15050
3.4 12 10433
7.2 1211301
25.2 12 12039
14.3 12 12157
3.3 1212192
1.2 12 12966
18.2 12 16529
4.3 1216910
8.4 1217020
22.2 13 00022
4.5 1312146
10.1 13 14993
7.5 13 15693
1.4 1414756
18.3 14 18706
3.5 14 19052

PATTERSON TERRY MICH
ONESTI ERNEST F
ZEPPONE BUTCH
LOTZ LEONARD M
LOTZ PEGGY S
KOERBLER CHRISTIAN
BARONE SALVATORE
MCCOMBIE 111 JOHN
EMMA SUSAN M
HOLT DAVID

BIGGS DAN M
MALONE JUSTIN
LOMBARDI JOSEPH
TAYLOR EAN
HOFFMAN JOHN L
GUINN KEITH

BURN CHRISTOPHER
MALONE EMILY R
LOKOS STEPHEN A
GUINN TERRY K
SINGH TARNPREET

CUSUMANO CHRISTOPHER

BARRANCO VINCENT
MOOD EVAN

IGNOZZA 111 DONALD A
COWART LUKE J
STEVENSON DUNCAN P
GARRISON BRYAN S
BATESKO RICHARD J
PIETROFITTA TONY
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NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
PA
NJ
NJ
NJ
MD
DE
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
ME
NJ
NY
NY
NJ
PA
NJ
NY
DE
PA
NY
NJ
NJ
NJ

5.1 14 19446
18.1 14 19557
1.3 14 30023
1.5 1513973
18.5 1515425
20.5 1518296
20.1 16 10247
4.4 16 20874
19.3 16 20889
20.3 16 21116
26.4 2506435
24.2 27 28000
23.5 3502910
8.1 3505351
9.1 3509424
30.3 3510610
5.2 3510787
3.2 3513080
11.4 37 10582
20.4 37 12177
21.1 44 09804
28.2 79 05086
9.3 8000301
9.4 80 02554
25.3 81 00126
13.3 81 01070
3.1 8101607
2.2 8101649
18.4 81 05548
21.5 82 00886

SMITH ROBERT W
CRUZ DANIEL

CLASS KENNETH R
KOCSI PHILLIP J
BRANDRETH DANIEL
MCDONALD FRED
MOOD BRIAN R
CLEMENTE PHILLIP
HETZEL KEVIN T
BAUER JR HENRY F
HENRY ERNEST B

FINI BUD

COLOMBAN BRUNO
GREEN THOMAS A SR
NOBLE VIRGIL J
REEVES LESTER E
ROBINSON JOSEPH A
TIERNO JR JOHN A
HART DENNIS J
JACOBS DR EDWYN L
COOKWM V
CACCIOLA SR DENNIS
SISSANO JOE
DELORENZO DENNIS P
FINI KAREN M

OHYE NEILSON DEBORAH
DE PALO MICHELE
PARRA GUILLERMO H
BOEHLER BOBBY
FENNIMORE LEONARD L

SRVT

SUBV

SRVT

SUBV
VET
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SUBV
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SUBV
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SUBV
SRVT
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LD2

LD1

VET
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20
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215
22
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25.5
26
215
24.5
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25
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18
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11
24
23
21
25
22
20
24
21
20
19
21

21
17
16
22
22
20
16
21
13
21
23
20
22
22
15
22
20
23
19
19
23
22
25
25
20
24
24
21
25
22

O O OO0 0000000000000 0DO0ODO0DO0OD0O0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

O O OO0 0000000000000 0DO0ODO0DO0OD0O0OO0O0O0OO0O0OOoOOoOOo

O OO0 0O O0DO0D0D0D0DO0DO0DO0DO0D0D0D0D0D0D0O0ODO0DO0OD0O0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

O O OO0 000000000000 0D0DO0ODO0DO0OD0O0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

74
63
72
89
85
85
63
84
59
80
88
80
82
88
75
88
82
87
55
91
94
91
96
92
77
97
81
88
84
88



NJ
NJ
NJ
PA
PA
MD
PA
PA
PA
NJ
NJ
NJ
NC
NJ
NJ
MD
NJ
DE
NJ
PA
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
MD
NJ
NJ
PA

2.1 8201767
27.5 82 02756
11.5 83 05994
13.2 84 00611
27.4 84 04972
27.3 84 06805
22.5 8503688
22.4 86 00265
21.2 86 00315
23.2 86 01170
15.2 86 01672
11.2 86 06094
28.4 86 07346
10.5 87 01178
10.3 8701728
26.3 88 00198

6.4 88 00636
15.3 8900221

8.5 89 01855
19.4 89 03392
16.1 89 06500
12.2 90 01783
14.1 90 04735
19.5 91 00223
24.4 91 00525
21.4 91 01866
16.3 91 01940
15.1 91 03829

4.1 92 01409
13.5 92 05988

BROWN GARY R

WADE MARK T
INVIDIATO MARC C
CARNEY DENNIS J
HUBER STEVEN G
SUTTON RONALD L
SCHAFFER JR DONALD E
LONG LISA A

SCHAFFER SR DONALD E
MORGADO JOE V
TAYLOR EDWARD G
SNYDER GEORGE C
HOWE WILLIAM L
MORGADO MICHAEL A
MALMSTEDT ROBERT W
KIRKSEY JOHN C
OSTERHOUDT SAMUELR
PATCHELLJOHN R
GRISCOM CHRIS G
CARNEY PEGGY

MILLER ROBERT L
FURMAN JOHN M

VAN NOTE MICHAEL S
GASPARINE CRAIG R
HOFMAN ROBERT L
BATTISTA ROBERT A
WARNOWICZ BERNARD
WRIGHT GEORGE B
VIEGAS PEDRO S
NEILSON JR DONALD J
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LD2
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PA
NJ
NC
NJ
MD
PA
NJ
PA
PA
NJ
DE
NJ

17.2 93 04349
5.4 94 03465
28.5 9501609
14.5 96 00210
26.2 96 02958
7.4 97 01858
2.5 9703694
10.4 97 04462
9.2 98 02175
11.1 99 01227
17.1 99 10051
6.2 99 10206

FILIPOWICZ JOSEPH P
RAIMO ALBERT C
THIGPEN BILLY J
ZLOTNIKJOHN T
WATKINS JOHN E
CASHMAN JOHN R
BULAONG EDUARDO
SCHMIDT KATE A
BREIDEGAM CARLH
ERISMAN ROBERT E
WEGTER MERLYNN R
OSTERHOUDT RACHEL A
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SRVT
SRVT
VET
VET
SUBV
LD2
SRVT
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